
LIGUE	BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	DE	FOOTBALL Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	15/11/2021	à	18:30:59	par	Delphine	SCARAMAZZA PAGE	1	DE	3

CHALLENGE	DE	L'ESPRIT	SPORTIF	MDS	-	U16	R

U16	R

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits 	 Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 550985 Gj	Pays	Rudipontain 2 0 1 	 6 -1
	 529397 F.C.	Noidanais 1 0 1 	 6 -1
	 560897 Gj	La	Savoureuse 1 0 1 	 6 -1
	 582593 Is-Selongey	Football 2 0 1 	 6 -1
	 506601 A.S.	D'Ornans 1 0 1 	 6 -1
6 551018 Gj	A.	Fourchamb.	Garch.	Poug.58 2 0 2 	 6 -2
	 582716 F.	C.	Grand	Besancon 1 0 2 	 6 -2
	 563703 Gj	Pays	Riolais 2 0 2 	 6 -2
	 500220 A.J.	Auxerre 2 0 2 	 6 -2
	 506750 A.	S.	Beaunoise 1 0 2 	 6 -2
	 550157 Jura	Lacs	F. 1 0 2 	 6 -2
12 506862 Asptt	Dijon 2 0 3 	 6 -3
	 500335 F.C.	Montceau	Bourgogne 1 0 3 	 6 -3
14 506698 R.C.	Lons	Le	Saunier 2 0 4 	 6 -4
	 550453 Racing	Besancon 2 0 4 	 6 -4
	 525648 A.S.	St	Apollinaire 1 0 4 	 6 -4
17 506732 F.C.	Chalon 2 0 5 	 6 -5
	 506790 U.S.	Cheminots	Dijonnais 2 0 5 	 6 -5
19 541407 A.	S.	Jura	Dolois	Football 2 0 6 	 6 -6
	 552942 Jura	Sud	Foot 1 0 6 	 6 -6
21 515468 J.S.	Crechoise 1 0 7 	 6 -7
22 526621 Fontaine	Les	Dijon	F.C. 2 0 8 	 6 -8
	 580488 Louhans	Cuiseaux	Football	Club 2 0 8 	 6 -8
	 551038 Sud	Nivernais	Imphy	Decize 1 0 8 	 6 -8
25 510350 U.S.	De	Sochaux 2 0 12 	 6 -12
	 500236 Asm	Belfortaine	Fc 1 0 12 	 6 -12
	 500527 C.A.	De	Pontarlier 1 0 12 	 6 -12
28 544980 F.	C.	Morteau	Montlebon 2 0 14 	 6 -14
29 519246 E.S.	Appoigny 1 0 16 	 6 -16
30 506823 Stade	Auxerrois 1 0 19 	 6 -19
	 580996 Football	Club	De	Vesoul 1 0 19 	 6 -19
32 582404 Besancon	Football 2 0 21 	 6 -21
33 552410 Gj	Hls	Hurigny	Laize	Sance 1 0 23 	 6 -23
34 560959 Gj/Gsf	Fc	Macon	Bourgogne	Sud 2 0 24 	 6 -24
35 506791 F.C.	Gueugnonnais 1 0 28 	 6 -28



LIGUE	BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	DE	FOOTBALL Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	15/11/2021	à	18:30:59	par	Delphine	SCARAMAZZA PAGE	2	DE	3

CHALLENGE	DE	L'ESPRIT	SPORTIF	MDS	-	U17	R

U17	R 23211

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits 	 Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 521774 U.S.	Les	Quatre	Monts 1 0 2 	 6 -2
	 580488 Louhans	Cuiseaux	Football	Club 1 0 2 	 5 -2
	 551018 Gj	A.	Fourchamb.	Garch.	Poug.58 1 0 2 	 5 -2
	 521525 Chevigny	Saint	Sauveur	Football 1 0 2 	 5 -2
5 544980 F.	C.	Morteau	Montlebon 1 0 4 	 6 -4
	 550992 Gj	Monts	Et	Vallees 1 0 4 	 6 -4
	 526918 A.	S.	De	La	Fontaine	D'Ouche 1 0 4 	 5 -4
	 506622 F.C.	Champagnole 1 0 4 	 5 -4
9 526621 Fontaine	Les	Dijon	F.C. 1 0 5 	 6 -5
	 520489 U.S.	St	Vit 1 0 5 	 6 -5
	 500220 A.J.	Auxerre 1 0 5 	 5 -5
	 541407 A.	S.	Jura	Dolois	Football 1 0 5 	 5 -5
13 550985 Gj	Pays	Rudipontain 1 0 7 	 6 -7
	 506790 U.S.	Cheminots	Dijonnais 1 0 7 	 5 -7
15 590164 Gj	Doubs	Centre	Foot 1 0 8 	 6 -8
16 564053 Sporting	Club	Gron	Veron 1 0 9 	 5 -9
17 510350 U.S.	De	Sochaux 1 0 12 	 6 -12
	 582710 Gj	Sens	Football 2 0 12 	 5 -12
19 563703 Gj	Pays	Riolais 1 0 13 	 6 -13
20 548380 F.C.	Valdahon	Vercel 1 0 14 	 6 -14
21 520178 A.S.	De	Rougegoutte 1 0 15 	 6 -15
22 527265 Macon	Football	Club 1 0 16 	 5 -16
23 582593 Is-Selongey	Football 1 0 17 	 6 -17
24 560959 Gj/Gsf	Fc	Macon	Bourgogne	Sud 1 0 18 	 5 -18
25 506582 Et.S.	Exincourt	Taillecourt 1 0 41 	 6 -41
26 582404 Besancon	Football 1 0 43 	 6 -43



LIGUE	BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	DE	FOOTBALL Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	15/11/2021	à	18:30:59	par	Delphine	SCARAMAZZA PAGE	3	DE	3

CHALLENGE	DE	L'ESPRIT	SPORTIF	MDS	-	U18	R

U18	R 23111

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits 	 Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 581784 F.C.	Nevers 1 0 1 	 6 -1
	 500335 F.C.	Montceau	Bourgogne 1 0 1 	 6 -1
3 582593 Is-Selongey	Football 1 0 2 	 5 -2
	 526621 Fontaine	Les	Dijon	F.C. 1 0 2 	 5 -2
5 500527 C.A.	De	Pontarlier 2 0 3 	 5 -3
	 506698 R.C.	Lons	Le	Saunier 1 0 3 	 5 -3
	 521525 Chevigny	Saint	Sauveur	Football 1 0 3 	 5 -3
8 552942 Jura	Sud	Foot 1 0 4 	 5 -4
	 500220 A.J.	Auxerre 2 0 4 	 5 -4
10 551038 Sud	Nivernais	Imphy	Decize 1 0 5 	 6 -5
	 506747 U.S.	Cheminot	De	Paray	Foot 1 0 5 	 6 -5
	 550985 Gj	Pays	Rudipontain 1 0 5 	 4 -5
13 508761 A.S.A.	Vauzelles 1 0 6 	 6 -6
	 500236 Asm	Belfortaine	Fc 1 0 6 	 5 -6
	 580996 Football	Club	De	Vesoul 1 0 6 	 4 -6
16 506732 F.C.	Chalon 1 0 7 	 6 -7
	 500553 A.S.	Audincourt 1 0 7 	 5 -7
	 506862 Asptt	Dijon 2 0 7 	 5 -7
19 550453 Racing	Besancon 1 0 8 	 5 -8
20 560959 Gj/Gsf	Fc	Macon	Bourgogne	Sud 1 0 10 	 6 -10
21 506601 A.S.	D'Ornans 1 0 11 	 5 -11
22 541407 A.	S.	Jura	Dolois	Football 1 0 15 	 5 -15
23 525648 A.S.	St	Apollinaire 1 0 18 	 5 -18
24 582710 Gj	Sens	Football 1 0 28 	 5 -28


